
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199812230005
12391

12/23/1998
10:45:28 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HALE,
RICHARD T

199209090001
93731

199902080000
53411

02/08/1999
11:57:30 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCMURRAY, L
GRIFFITH

199405310001
72551

199902110000
60641

02/11/1999
01:49:43 PM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOTHARD,
ALTON LEON

199305170001
40981

199902110000
60701

02/11/1999
02:05:47 PM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199608190002
68581

199902110000
60721

02/11/1999
02:08:43 PM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199608190002
68551

199902110000
60741

02/11/1999
02:11:01 PM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BATTE,
ROANLD
DENNIS

199902190000
71471

02/19/1999
01:01:23 PM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STAMPS,
NATHAN S

199601160000
14101

199903020000
86451

03/02/1999
01:17:16 PM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAMBERG,
RAYFORD E

199205040000
69751

199903110001
02721

03/11/1999
12:02:40 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAYBON,
JOHN KEVIN

199710070003
26351

199903120001
04581

03/12/1999
10:04:27 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER, TROY 199705160001
53811

199903120001
04631

03/12/1999
10:16:10 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CROUSE,
ELIZABETH
JANE

199707280002
35221

199903120001
04641

03/12/1999
10:16:12 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUYNH, HIEN 199701070000
06361

199903150001
08231

03/15/1999
11:19:56 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHARP,
DICKIE

199303020000
57851

199904020001
38641

04/02/1999
08:22:35 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
JAMES M

199801300000
31281



199903230001
22201

03/23/1999
02:03:56 PM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOODY, LOU
ELLA

199405160001
58361

199904280001
78291

04/28/1999
02:48:37 PM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
CARLTON
RAY

199505250001
36321

199904190001
64661

04/19/1999
11:38:40 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARKINS,
HOWARD

199905280002
25891

05/28/1999
02:58:22 PM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE, UNA 199303160000
71781

199906160002
54001

06/16/1999
02:03:00 PM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
HELEN L

199204230000
56461

199906160002
54021

06/16/1999
02:03:03 PM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON,
ODIS
CHESTER

199508240002
33351

199907010002
76701

07/01/1999
11:26:18 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
DONALD R

199207280001
52671

199907010002
76731

07/01/1999
11:26:21 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
JACKIE R

199411220003
46681

199907010002
76721

07/01/1999
11:26:20 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ENON
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
MONTEVALLO

199907010002
76711

07/01/1999
11:26:19 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HEALY, JOHN
C

199508170002
25521

199907020002
78811

07/02/1999
12:10:31 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE, UNA

199907020002
79841

07/02/1999
02:13:01 PM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, J
DENNIS

199801090000
08191

199908090003
32091

08/09/1999
09:11:28 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199812160005
01521

199908130003
41111

08/13/1999
10:54:41 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HILSON,
STEPHEN W

199709170002
99431

199909090003
77801

09/09/1999
08:48:45 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
BOBBY
WAYNE

199708050002
45311

200005230001
68831

05/23/2000
09:24:43 AM

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, BILLY
G

199708140002
59061


