Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,				90				Description
199812230005 12391	12/23/1998 10:45:28 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE, RICHARD T					199209090001 93731	
199902080000 53411	02/08/1999 11:57:30 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMURRAY, L GRIFFITH					199405310001 72551	
199902110000 60641	02/11/1999 01:49:43 PM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOTHARD, ALTON LEON					199305170001 40981	
199902110000 60701	02/11/1999 02:05:47 PM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE					199608190002 68581	
199902110000 60721	02/11/1999 02:08:43 PM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE					199608190002 68551	
199902110000 60741	02/11/1999 02:11:01 PM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTE, ROANLD DENNIS						
199902190000 71471	02/19/1999 01:01:23 PM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STAMPS, NATHAN S					199601160000 14101	
199903020000 86451	03/02/1999 01:17:16 PM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAMBERG, RAYFORD E					199205040000 69751	
199903110001 02721	03/11/1999 12:02:40 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAYBON, JOHN KEVIN					199710070003 26351	
199903120001 04581	03/12/1999 10:04:27 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, TROY					199705160001 53811	
199903120001 04631	03/12/1999 10:16:10 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CROUSE, ELIZABETH JANE					199707280002 35221	
199903120001 04641	03/12/1999 10:16:12 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUYNH, HIEN					199701070000 06361	
199903150001 08231	03/15/1999 11:19:56 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARP, DICKIE					199303020000 57851	
199904020001 38641	04/02/1999 08:22:35 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, JAMES M					199801300000 31281	

199903230001 22201	03/23/1999 02:03:56 PM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOODY, LOU ELLA			199405160001 58361	
199904280001 78291	04/28/1999 02:48:37 PM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, CARLTON RAY			199505250001 36321	
199904190001 64661	04/19/1999 11:38:40 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARKINS, HOWARD				
199905280002 25891	05/28/1999 02:58:22 PM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE, UNA			199303160000 71781	
199906160002 54001	06/16/1999 02:03:00 PM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, HELEN L			199204230000 56461	
199906160002 54021	06/16/1999 02:03:03 PM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON, ODIS CHESTER			199508240002 33351	
199907010002 76701	07/01/1999 11:26:18 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, DONALD R			199207280001 52671	
199907010002 76731	07/01/1999 11:26:21 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, JACKIE R			199411220003 46681	
199907010002 76721	07/01/1999 11:26:20 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ENON BAPTIST CHURCH OF MONTEVALLO				
199907010002 76711	07/01/1999 11:26:19 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HEALY, JOHN C			199508170002 25521	
199907020002 78811	07/02/1999 12:10:31 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE, UNA				
199907020002 79841	07/02/1999 02:13:01 PM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, J DENNIS			199801090000 08191	
199908090003 32091	08/09/1999 09:11:28 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE			199812160005 01521	
199908130003 41111	08/13/1999 10:54:41 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HILSON, STEPHEN W			199709170002 99431	
199909090003 77801	09/09/1999 08:48:45 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, BOBBY WAYNE			199708050002 45311	
200005230001 68831	05/23/2000 09:24:43 AM	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, BILLY G			199708140002 59061	